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Clt Num Pilote M1 M2 Points

1 86 SEPTIER JAIMY 60 60 120

2 546 PEROU ENZO 45 50 95

3 517 ROYANT BONGRAND LEANDRE 40 45 85

4 509 MARTINEZ TIAGO 50 22 72

5 581 DUMENIL LUCAS 36 34 70

6 550 SOARES LENZO 32 32 64

7 559 VILLENEUVE ARTHUR 34 26 60

8 908 PRIN LOUIS 21 36 57

9 3 DUEZ ILAN 26 30 56

10 561 LEGER GABIN 15 38 53

11 55 ROBILLOT LAGACHE MANI 24 28 52

12 92 GORGE LOUIS 30 19 49

13 531 PLIEZ ETHAN 25 23 48

14 515 RITALY LAMIDE LIAM 38 9 47

15 545 DE AMORIM GABRIEL 20 24 44

16 507 DE OLIVEIRA SANDRO 1 40 41

17 540 JOSEPH TEDDY 18 21 39

18 77 COUTINHO ELIAS 19 20 39

19 10 LANGLOIS MICHAEL 22 17 39

20 28 FRESNAY TOM 23 13 36

21 522 SAINTPERE LIV 16 18 34

22 14 GUESDON LOUIS 28 5 33

23 510 BLANC BENJAMIN 3 25 28

24 22 QUINARD ALEXIS 12 15 27

25 91 CHAIBI NATHAN KAROL ANTOINE 14 12 26

26 12 COEFFIER BAPTISTE 17 6 23

27 117 ROUX JULES 7 14 21

28 11 MARTENS GABIN 10 11 21

29 949 ARCOUTEL LANA 4 16 20

30 520 BEDNARCZYK MARCEL 13 7 20

31 917 PEREIRA LE DORZE  AYRTON 9 10 19

32 16 FAVART MAXENCE 11 2 13

33 986 TOURON MAEL 2 8 10

34 18 CHENIER ORANN 5 4 9

35 549 LEMOINE GREGOIRE 6 3 9

36 23 GILBERT LUCAS 8 1 9
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Clt Num Equipage Catégorie M1 M2 Points

1 47 SUAU + 185 (*) Senior 70 70 140

2 21 PKS 1 DD2 50 80 130

3 81 SPEED RACING DD2 DD2 80 26 106

4 72 SUAU RACING KART ANDYMAX (*) Senior 45 60 105

5 50 CINQUANTENAIRE RACING (*) Senior 55 50 105

6 55 TTC NUMBER ONE (*) Senior 60 40 100

7 226 MKR COMPETITION (*) Senior 65 34 99

8 58 TTC RACING TEAM B (*) Senior 40 55 95

9 41 PHINIA ROTO SPORTS (*) DD2 20 65 85

10 406 KARTING 45 (*) Senior 36 45 81

11 29 KARTAGENE 1 Senior 34 36 70

12 14 VIKING NORMANDIE (*) Nationale 29 38 67

13 36 PKS VAL DE LOIRE DD2 32 28 60

14 62 VAL DE LOIRE 2 (*) Master 30 29 59

15 314 MSP KARTING Master 26 32 58

16 77 SF AUTOMATECH (*) Nationale 38 13 51

17 108 KARTAGENE 2 (*) Nationale 28 22 50

18 37 LES MINOS Nationale 16 30 46

19 425 JVM RACING (*) Nationale 23 23 46

20 118 YANA KARTING Nationale 25 21 46

21 4 LES MISSILES NORMANDS (*) Nationale 19 25 44

22 30 FORZA KALIKART (*) Master 24 19 43

23 28 VAL DE LOIRE JUNIOR (*) Nationale 27 16 43

24 18 SPEED RACING (*) Senior 21 20 41

25 476 ROUEN 76 JUNIOR (*) Nationale 13 27 40

26 27 MENVUCA (*) Senior 14 24 38

27 24 VAL DE LOIRE 1 (*) Nationale 18 18 36

28 87 TTC RACING (*) Senior 22 14 36

29 60 LES CHAMPIONS Nationale 15 17 32

30 15 GTG BY TTC Nationale 17 15 32
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DD2
1 21 PKS 1 DD2 50 80 130

2 81 SPEED RACING DD2 DD2 80 26 106

3 41 PHINIA ROTO SPORTS (*) DD2 20 65 85

4 36 PKS VAL DE LOIRE DD2 32 28 60

Master
1 62 VAL DE LOIRE 2 (*) Master 30 29 59

2 314 MSP KARTING Master 26 32 58

3 30 FORZA KALIKART (*) Master 24 19 43

Nationale
1 14 VIKING NORMANDIE (*) Nationale 29 38 67

2 77 SF AUTOMATECH (*) Nationale 38 13 51

3 108 KARTAGENE 2 (*) Nationale 28 22 50

4 37 LES MINOS Nationale 16 30 46

5 425 JVM RACING (*) Nationale 23 23 46

6 118 YANA KARTING Nationale 25 21 46

7 4 LES MISSILES NORMANDS (*) Nationale 19 25 44

8 28 VAL DE LOIRE JUNIOR (*) Nationale 27 16 43

9 476 ROUEN 76 JUNIOR (*) Nationale 13 27 40

10 24 VAL DE LOIRE 1 (*) Nationale 18 18 36

11 60 LES CHAMPIONS Nationale 15 17 32

12 15 GTG BY TTC Nationale 17 15 32

Senior
1 47 SUAU + 185 (*) Senior 70 70 140

2 72 SUAU RACING KART ANDYMAX (*) Senior 45 60 105

3 50 CINQUANTENAIRE RACING (*) Senior 55 50 105

4 55 TTC NUMBER ONE (*) Senior 60 40 100

5 226 MKR COMPETITION (*) Senior 65 34 99

6 58 TTC RACING TEAM B (*) Senior 40 55 95

7 406 KARTING 45 (*) Senior 36 45 81

8 29 KARTAGENE 1 Senior 34 36 70

9 18 SPEED RACING (*) Senior 21 20 41

10 27 MENVUCA (*) Senior 14 24 38

11 87 TTC RACING (*) Senior 22 14 36


